CAST GLOBE VALVES
T F V  u s a o p e r a t i o n .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  ®  2 0 0 6 .  w w w . t f v u s a o . c o m
FEATURES
OS&Y
CAST / STAINLESS STEEL
SIZES 2” - 18” CLASS 150 - 2500
BASIC DESIGN API 623 & ANSI B 16.34
SHELL WALL THICKNESS API 623 & API 603

                 CAST GLOBE VALVES
T F V  u s a  o p e r a t i o n .  A l l  r i g h t s  r e s e r v e d .  ®  2 0 0 6 .  w w w . t f v u s a o . c o m
HOW TO ORDER
NONE NONE 20 A216 WCB 01 F Flanged RF 0 ANSI 150# 02 2”
 21 A216 WCC
02
R Flanged RTJ 3 ANSI 300# 02.5 21/2”
G Guide Plug
N NACE
22 A350 LCB(1) B Butt Weld 6 ANSI 600# 03 3”
A Parabolic Plug 23 A352 LC3(1) 9 ANSI 900# 04 4”
24 A217 WC1 1 ANSI 1500# 05 5"F Fire Safe
25 A217 WC6(2) 2 ANSI 2500# 06 6"
26 A217 WC9(2) 08 8"
27 A217 C5(2) 10 10"
28 A217 C12(1)
09 Monel
12 12"
30 A351 CF8M(3)
10 316 SS
14 14"
31 A351 CF3M(3) 16 16"
32 A351 CF8(3) 18 18"
33 A351 CF3(3)
40 Monel
41 Alloy 20 14 CN7M/
CN7M+STL6/
B47342 Hastelloy
43 A182 Gr321
44 A182 Gr347
45 Duplex
MR0175
API 6FA
46 Triballoy 900
47 Triballoy 800
48 Triballoy 825
(6)
(1) Low temperature Sevice
(2) High temperature Sevice
(3) Stainless Steel
(4) Available Sizes: ANSI Class 150# - from 2" to 18"
     300, 600, 900 & 1500# - from 2" to 16"
     2500# - from 2" to 12"
Locking
 DeviceLD
60BC-2005-F006H
-
MATERIAL
BODY TRIM
BM+STL6/
BM+STL6/
(410 or 13Cr)
BM+13Cr/
BM+STL6/
(410 or 13Cr)
G50
11
P
B
08 -
15
H
ENDS CLASS SIZE(4) OPERATION
E60
B Bolted Bonnet
W Welded Bonnet
60
61 Globe Valve
OS&Y API 603
64 Globe Valve
Tank Bottom(5)
VALVE TYPE
Wedge/Disc